
Dec 8-14 Schedule

Monday Dec 8 Tuesday Dec 9 Wednesday Dec 10 Thursday Dec 11 Friday Dec 12 Saturday Dec 13

PC swimmer day off :) HP at MD 5:30-7AM HP at MD 5:30-7AM  HP at BCC 6-8:30AM 

HP at CC 4:30-6:30PM Youssef (no PC swimmers) HP at BCC 4:00-6:15PM HP at TF 4:00-6:30PM HP at BCC 4-6:15PM HP at CL 6-8PM Dryland 9:15-10:15am

No Dryland Dryland 6:15-7:15PM

Dec 15-21 Schedule

Monday Dec 15 Tuesday Dec 16 Wednesday Dec 17 Thursday Dec 18 Friday Dec 19 Saturday Dec 20

HP at CC 5:30-7AM  HP at CC 6-8am (no MSSAC Open swimmers

Dryland 9:15-10:15am

HP Joins JN at TF 4-6:30PM HP at BCC 4:00-6:15PM HP at TF 4:00-6:30PM HP at BCC 4-6:15PM HP at CC 430-630PM (no MSSAC Open swimmers)

Dryland 7:15-8:15PM Dryland 6:15-7:15PM


